PORTWEST

B185 - Terni Polo Shirt

Collection: Leisurewear

Range: Corporate Casuals

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 150g
Outer Carton: 48

Product information

This lightweight, highly breathable and easy to care for, polyester fabric
will keep the wearer dry and comfortable in all conditions.

Leisurewear

The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable
for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction
techniques are used guaranteeing comfort. Tested to withstand the rigours
of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes used offer rich colour
retention. Colour consistency through all styles. Twin needle stitching
throughout.
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Features

- Quality Texpel™ Wicking fabric finish enhances drying and aids stain
removal

- Lightweight and comfortable
- Button placket opening
- Side vents for added comfort

- Ribbed collar




PORTWEST

B185 - Terni Polo Shirt
Commodity Code: 6105201000
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
B185BKRXS
B185BKRS
B185BKRM
B185BKRL
B185BKRXL
B185BKRXXL
B185BKRXXXL
B185BKR4XL

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.1920
0.1730
0.1840
0.1920
0.2010
0.2140
0.2300
0.1920

Cubic(m?)
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108374892
5036108276578
5036108276561
5036108276554
5036108276585
5036108276592
5036108276608
5036108374908

GTIN/DUN14

15036108859372
15036108766663
15036108766656
15036108766649
15036108766670
15036108766687
15036108766694
15036108859389




