PORTWEST_®

B185 - Terni Polo Shirt

Collection: Leisurewear **Range:** Corporate Casuals **Shell Fabric:** 100% Polyester, 150g **Outer Carton:** 48

Product information

This lightweight, highly breathable and easy to care for, polyester fabric will keep the wearer dry and comfortable in all conditions.

Leisurewear

The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes used offer rich colour retention. Colour consistency through all styles. Twin needle stitching throughout.



feel the comfort

Features

- Quality $\mathsf{Texpel}^{\scriptscriptstyle\mathsf{TM}}$ Wicking fabric finish enhances drying and aids stain removal
- Lightweight and comfortable
- Button placket opening
- Side vents for added comfort
- Ribbed collar

PORTWEST_®



B185 - Terni Polo Shirt Commodity Code: 6105201000

Test House

Wash Care $\bigotimes \boxtimes \square \boxtimes \bigotimes \boxtimes$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
B185BKRXS	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.1920	0.0792	5036108374892	15036108859372
B185BKRS	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.1730	0.0792	5036108276578	15036108766663
B185BKRM	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.1840	0.0792	5036108276561	15036108766656
B185BKRL	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.1920	0.0792	5036108276554	15036108766649
B185BKRXL	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.2010	0.0792	5036108276585	15036108766670
B185BKRXXL	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.2140	0.0792	5036108276592	15036108766687
B185BKRXXXL	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.2300	0.0792	5036108276608	15036108766694
B185BKR4XL	Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.1920	0.0792	5036108374908	15036108859389